
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

Subject: Sewer Service Charge
From: Finance And Management Agency
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute

Amendment Number 2 To The Sewer Service Charges, Billing And Collection
Agreement Of December 12, 1997, By And Between East Bay Municipal Utility
District (EBMUD) And The City Of Oakland For A Term Of Three Years From July
1, 2010 To July 1, 2013

File #: 09-1421, Version: 2

City of Oakland Printed on 9/20/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

